Note:

Description

Student Activity Fee
Fitness Center
Athletics Fee

Total Student Activity Fee

Mental Health Wellness
Technology Access Fee
Debt Service Fee
Basic Debt Service
Fitness Center Debt Service
Total Debt Service Fee
Facilities Fee
Student Government Fee (not charged during summer terms)
Basic SOLO
Superfund SOLO
Total Student Government Fee

Total Program Service Fee (Undergraduate & Graduate)

Per hour PSF (Undergraduate & Graduate)

The Student Government Fee is not charged during summer semesters. Summer semester Program service fee is charged at $103 per

$ 48.00
$ 248.00

$ 29.00
$ 100.00

$ 450
$ 2550

296.00

3.00

130.00

129.00

51.00

30.00

639.00

108.00

(maximum @ 6 hours)



